APPLICATION
GLAREFREE GRID LUMINAIRE
HEALTHCARE SERIES
AURAMED 12-14 GRID
•  Patient Examination Rooms
•  Psychiatric Wards
•  Hospitals
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
HOUSING:
20 gauge formed cold rolled steel housing with
continuous seam welds. Aluminum and stainless
steel option available. Manufactured in accordance
with NSF standards.
INNER LAMP DIFFUSER:
Perforated metal screen painted white.  Lined
with .020” thick white acrylic diffuser.
FRAME:
Inset extruded door available in anodized
aluminum or white painted aluminum.
Overlapping door frame available in
aluminum, CRS and stainless steel. Frame
fastened to housing via aircraft cable.
LENS:
Acrylic lens with optional RFI and symmetric/
asymmetric pattern, smooth side out. Overlapping
frame uses a rail hold down system with silicone
sealant.
The New Star “AuraMed G12-G14” Glare free Indirect fixture is designed for use in surgical suites,
medical settings which employ laminar or turbulent cleanroom airflow and areas where clean is critical.
SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
- -
Housing Matl.
HC = 20Ga. CRS
         (Standard)
HS = 20Ga. S.S.
HP = 20Ga. S.S
         (Painted)
HA =  Alum.
         (Painted)
# of Lamps Lamp Type
Fluorescent AAG12:
17 = Linear 17W T8
14 = Linear 14W T5
24 = Linear 24W T5 HO
Fluorescent AAG14:
32 = Linear 32W T8
28 = Linear 28W T5
54 = Linear 54W T5 HO
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
Product Family
AAG12
11-11/16” x 24-3/16“ x 3-15/16”
AAG14
11-11/16” x 48-1/16”x 3-15/16”
AAG_
•  High Tech Manufacturing
•  Laboratories
EQ EQ
24.20”
23.69”
7/8” DIA. K.O.
7/8” DIA. K.O.
11.69”
11.69”
48.07”
EQ EQ
47.56”
1.25”